
 Total 

$4000 

$3500 

$3000 * 

$2500** 

$2000. 

Weekly 

$76 

$67 

$57 

$48 

$38 

Monthly 

$333 

$291 

$250 

$208 

$166 

Quarterly 

$1000 

$875 

$750 

$625 

$500 

Please use this as a guide in discerning 

your pledge amount. 

Some are able to pledge above this 

range, some may only be able to pledge 

a smaller amount. We are thankful for 

any and all you can contribute. 

If 5 Pledges (family, household or individual) give at each level we will reach our goal! 

 

Pledge Targets: 

* 27 Pledges (family, household or individual) at this amount we would reach our goal (or) 

** 33 Pledges (family, household or individual) at this amount we would reach our goal 

COUNT ME IN!

Our 2018 pledge goal is $83,200...

CENTRAL 

CHRISTIAN 

CHURCH

Name

Address

With a grateful heart, I/we re-dedicate our lives to Jesus Christ and His 

Church. I/we commit to give generously, attend regularly, and serve joyfully!

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

Phone
_______________________

Email _______________________

$25 $50 $75 $100 $_____

Every: week month year

I/We commit to give:

Please check here if you would like to learn 

more about electronic giving. 
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