

Our 2018 pledge goal is \$83,200...

Total	Weekly	Monthly	Quarterly
\$4000	\$76	\$333	\$1000
\$3500	\$67	\$291	\$875
\$3000 *	\$57	\$250	\$750
\$2500**	\$48	\$208	\$625
\$2000.	\$38	\$166	\$500

Please use this as a guide in discerning your pledge amount.

Some are able to pledge above this range, some may only be able to pledge a smaller amount. We are thankful for any and all you can contribute.

more about electronic giving.

If 5 Pledges (family, household or individual) give at each level we will reach our goal!

Pledge Targets:

- * 27 Pledges (family, household or individual) at this amount we would reach our goal (or)
 - ** 33 Pledges (family, household or individual) at this amount we would reach our goal

COUNT ME IN!

With a grateful heart, I/we re-dedicate our lives to Jesus Christ and His Church. I/we commit to give generously, attend regularly, and serve joyfully!

Name	I/We commit to give:
Address	
Address	$ \square$ \$25 \square \$50 \square \$75 \square \$100 \square \$
	_ Every: □ week □ month □ year
Phone	
	$\overline{}$ Please check here if you would like to learn
Email	more about electronic giving.